Schulenburg Cross Country Moulton 23

Moulton Meet
Girls

Ruby Rodriguez
Makena Kopecky
Yasmin Cortez
Fey Kutac

Jailyn Guerrero
Sherlyn Moreno

Boys

Alton Herzik
Jamison Bennett
Zach Hammack
Ethan Gayle
Edgar Mandanao
Jackson Faith
Yahir Hernandez
Graylen Adams
Trey Silcox

complete results available at athleteguild.com

9/9/2023

Place
5th
14th
32nd
36th
43rd
57th

21st
31st
35th
37th
41st
53rd
54th
56th
58th

Time
14:14
14:44
16:07
16:22
16:38
17:38

21:14
22:12:00
22:36:00
22:44:00

23:23
27:22:00
27:46:00
27:49:00
34:14:00

5th place as a team

6th place as a team



