Schulenburg Cross Country Moulton 23

Moulton Meet	9/9/2023
--------------	----------

Girls

Ruby Rodriguez Makena Kopecky Yasmin Cortez Fey Kutac Jailyn Guerrero Sherlyn Moreno	Place 5th 14th 32nd 36th 43rd 57th	Time 14:14 14:44 16:07 16:22 16:38 17:38	5th place as a team
Boys Alton Herzik Jamison Bennett Zach Hammack Ethan Gayle	21st 31st 35th 37th	21:14 22:12:00 22:36:00 22:44:00	6th place as a team
Edgar Mandanao Jackson Faith Yahir Hernandez Graylen Adams Trey Silcox	41st 53rd 54th 56th 58th	23:23 27:22:00 27:46:00 27:49:00 34:14:00	

complete results available at athleteguild.com